Espanol Santillana 2 (Unit 1)

10

11 12

13

14

15

16

Horizontal
1) IMPATIENT
4) TO WEIGH
6) STEP-SISTER
11) STEP-BROTHER
13) PESSIMISTIC
14) PARENTS
15) SINCERE
16) PATIENT
17) GRANDDAUGHTER
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Vertical
IMMATURE
LAZY
PASSPORT NUMBER
TO BE MARRIED
TO GET ENGAGED
RELATIVES
MARITAL STATUS
MOTHER-IN-LAW
MOTHER



SOLUTION
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